PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Friday
January 9,2026

Good morning, Warriors!
Lunch: Pizza, baby carrots, broccoli salad, applesauce and milk.

Breakfast Monday: Yogurt and graham crackers or cereal and toast with juice
and milk

Important dates:

Feb. 19- Early Dismissal at 1:30pm. Parent teacher conferences.
Feb. 20- No School for Students.

March 19- Third grade musical 6pm in the high school gym.
March 23-27- Spring Break. No School.

April 15-16- Kindergarten registration from 9am-2pm.

May 19- A.R. Reward Day.

May 21- Last day of School for students

PeeWee Girls Basketball Practice:
Monday, Jan. 12

315-4:00  5th girls in elementary gym
4:00-4:45  6th girls in elementary gym

Thursday, Jan. 15
315-4:00  6th girls in elementary gym
4:00-4:45  5th girls in elementary gym

Monday, Jan. 19
315-4:00  5th girls in elementary gym
4:00-4:45  6h girls in elementary gym



Thursday, Jan. 22
3:15-4:00  6th girls in elementary gym
4:00-4:45  5th girls in elementary gym

Monday, Jan. 26
3:15-4:00  5th girls in elementary gym
4:00-445  6th girls in elementary gym

Thursday, Jan. 29
3:15-4:00  6th girls in elementary gym
4:00-4:45  5th girls in elementary gym

Monday, Feb. 2
3:15-4:00  5th girls in elementary gym
4:00-445  6th girls in elementary gym

Thursday, Feb. 5
3:15-4:00  6th girls in elementary gym
4:00-445  5th girls in elementary gym

Monday Feb. 9
3:15-4:00  5th girls in elementary gym
4:00-445  6th girls in elementary gym

Thursday, Feb. 12
3:15-4:00  6th girls in elementary gym
4:00-445  5th girls in elementary gym

Monday, Feb. 16

3:15-4:00  5th girls in elementary gym
4:00-445  6th girls in elementary gym

PeeWee Boys Basketball Practice:

Jan. 9th 3:15-4:30 Both | High School Gym

Jan. 13th 3:15-4:15 5th High School Gym
4:15-5:15 6th

Jan. 16th 3:15-4:30 Both | Elementary Gym

Jan. 20th 3:15-4:30 Both | Elementary Gym




Jan. 23rd

3:15-4:30
4:00-5:15

5th
6th

High School Gym

Jan. 27th

3:15-4:30

Both

Elementary Gym

Jan. 30th

3:15-4:30
4:00-5:15

5th
6th

High School Gym

Happy Birthday:
Malikai Hulen

Reina Qualls

Riley Watroba

Melanie Penrod 1/10

Layne Smoot 1/10

Grace Williamson 1/10
Lucy Williamson 1/10
Daxton Humphrey 1/11

Simon Jones 1/11




